P A G E  1  O F  2
CONTRACTOR:
PROJECT: DATE:
PREPARED BY: MODEL#: TRRRT
1 1 6 7 5  S W  T O M  M A C K I E  B L V D .  |  P O R T  S T .  L U C I E ,  F L  3 4 9 8 7  |  P H :  7 7 2 . 8 7 8 . 4 9 4 4  |   T A M L I T E U S A . C O M
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES AND WARRANTY
The TRRRT series is an expandable IP65 rated LED Tape light

Warranty
2-year limited warranty.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES SIZE SIZE COLOR TEMP
TRRRT [120V]: 120V
[13FT]: 13FT
[49FT]: 49FT
[164FT]: 164FT
[CW]:  Cool White
[WW]:  Warm White
EXAMPLE:  TRRRT-120V-13FT-CW
DIMENSIONS
SERIES L W H
TRRRT-120V-13FT-CW 156" 0.5" 0.28"
TRRRT-120V-13FT-WW 156" 0.5" 0.28"
TRRRT-120V-49FT-CW 588" 0.5" 0.28"
TRRRT-120V-49FT-WW 588" 0.5" 0.28"
TRRRT-120V-164FT-CW 1968" 0.5" 0.28"
TRRRT-120V-164FT-WW 1968" 0.5" 0.28"
P A G E  2  O F  2
CONTRACTOR:
PROJECT: DATE:
PREPARED BY: MODEL#: TRRRT